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COURSE FEE LIST 2024 
 

 

Preparation Programmes Amount (SGD) 
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government School  

6 Months 
COURSE FEE 9,600.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 900.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE 342.00 

MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM 100.00 

MATERIAL FEE 400.00 

EXAMINATION FEE 400.00 

UNIFORM 80.00 

SUB-TOTAL 11,822.00 

9% GST 1,063.98 

TOTAL 12,885.98 

Preparatory Course for GCE O LEVEL Year 1 Year 2 

COURSE FEE 16,800.00 16,800.00 

LABORATORY FEE - 790.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE  1,800.00 1,800.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE 612.00 635.70 

MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM 100.00 100.00 

MATERIAL FE 900.00 900.00 

EXAMINATION FEE 800.00 800.00 

UNIFORM 80.00 80.00 

SUB-TOTAL 21,092.00 21.905.70 

9% GST 1,898.28 1,971.51 

TOTAL 22,990.28 23,877.21 
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COURSE FEE LIST 2024 

 

 

English Language Programmes Amount (SGD) 
Certificate in Standard English (Per Level) 

3 Months Student Pass Local Student 

COURSE FEE  2640.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 600.00 300.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  115.20 103.20 

MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM 100.00 - 

MATERIAL FEE 300.00 

EXAMINATION FEE  200.00 

SUB-TOTAL  3,955.20 3,543.20 

9% GST  355.97 318.89 

TOTAL  4,311.17 3,862.09 
Total 6 Levels 

Level 1 – Beginning   

Level 2 – Elementary 

Level 3 – Pre-intermediate 

Level 4 – Intermediate 

Level 5 – Upper-Intermediate 

Level 6 – Advanced 
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COURSE FEE LIST 2024 

 

 

English Language Programmes Amount (SGD) 
IELTS 

3 Months  
Student Pass Local Student 

COURSE FEE  5,000.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 650.00 350.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  187.50 175.50 

MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM 100.00 - 

MATERIAL FEE  300.00 

EXAMINATION FEE  200.00 

SUB-TOTAL  6,437.50 6,025.50 

9% GST  579.38 542.30 

TOTAL  7,016.88 6,567.80 

Certificate in English Proficiency (3 MODULES) 
9 Months Student Pass 

 
Local Student 

COURSE FEE  6,930.00 5,544.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 1,000.00 550.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  264.90 206.82 
MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM 100.00 - 

MATERIAL FEE  500.00 

EXAMINATION FEE  300.00 

SUB-TOTAL  9,094.90 7,100.82 

9% GST  818.54 639.07 

TOTAL  9,913.44 7,739.89 
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COURSE FEE LIST 2024 
 

 

Foundation Programmes Amount (SGD) 

Foundation Certificate in Business 
Innovation (FCBI) 

6 Months 
Student Pass 

 
Re-Module 

 

COURSE FEE  4,400.00 1,100.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 680.00 170.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  179.40 41.70 

MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM 100.00 - 

MATERIAL FEE  400.00 - 

EXAMINATION FEE  400.00 120.00 

SUB-TOTAL  6,159.40 1,431.70 

9% GST  554.35 128.85 

TOTAL  6,713.75 1,560.55 
Foundation Certificate in Business 

Management 
12 Months 

Student Pass 
 

Re-Module  
 

COURSE FEE  8,000.00 1,100.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 900.00 170.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  312.00 41.70 

MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM 100.00 - 

MATERIAL FEE 600.00 - 

EXAMINATION FEE 800.00 120.00 

SUB-TOTAL 10,712.00 1,431.70 

9% GST 964.08 128.85 

TOTAL 11,676.08 1,560.55 
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COURSE FEE LIST 2024 
 

 

Diploma Programmes 

 

Amount (SGD) 

Diploma in Business 
Management 

12 Months 
Student Pass 

 
Local Student Re-Module 

 
COURSE FEE 8,000.00 4,000.00 1,100.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 900.00 600.00 170.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  312.00 177.00 41.70 
MEDICAL INSURANCE 
PREMIUM 100.00 - - 

MATERIAL FEE 600.00 500.00 - 

EXAMINATION FEE 800.00 120.00 

SUB-TOTAL 10,712.00 6,077.00 1,431.70 

9% GST  964.08 546.93 128.85 

TOTAL  11,676.08 6,623.93 1,560.55 
Higher Diploma in Business 

Management 
16 Months 

Student Pass Local Student Re-Module 
 

COURSE FEE  12,000.00 7,500.00 1,100.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 1,500.00 1,350.00 170.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  477.00 331.50 41.70 
MEDICAL INSURANCE 
PREMIUM 200.00 - - 

MATERIAL FEE 1,000.00 - 

EXAMINATION FEE  1,200.00 120.00 

SUB-TOTAL  16,377.00 11,381.50 1,431.70 

9% GST  1,473.93 1,024.34 128.85 

TOTAL  17,850.93 12,405.84 1,560.55 
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COURSE FEE LIST 2024 

 

 

Bachelor’s Programme Amount (SGD) 
Bachelor of Arts (HONS) 

Business Management 
Yearly 

Student Pass 
 

Local Student 
 

Re-Module 
 

COURSE FEE 10,800.00 6,000.00 1,380.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 2,500.00 1,300.00 320.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  570.00 384.00 70.50 
MEDICAL INSURANCE 
PREMIUM 100.00 - - 

MATERIAL FEE  600.00 500.00 - 

EXAMINATION FEE  5,000.00 650.00 

SUB-TOTAL  19,570.00 13,184.00 2,420.50 

9% GST  1,761.30 1,186.56 217.85 

TOTAL  21,331.30 14,370.56 2,638.35 
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COURSE FEE LIST 2024 
 

 

Master’s Programme Amount (SGD) 
Master of Business 

Administration / MSC 
International Business & 

Management 
12 Months (3 hours/day) 

Student Pass 
 

Local Student 
 

Re-Module 
 

COURSE FEE 13,500.00 6,800.00 1,700.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 2,600.00 1,500.00 350.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  699.00 459.00 71.10 
MEDICAL INSURANCE 
PREMIUM 200.00 - - 

MATERIAL FEE  1000.00 - 

EXAMINATION FEE  6,000.00 320.00 

SUB-TOTAL  23,999.00 15,759.00 2,441.10 

9% GST  2,159.91 1,418.31 219.70 

TOTAL  26,158.91 17,177.31 2,660.80 
Re-sit Charge: S$174.40 
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COURSE FEE LIST 2024 

 

 

Other Programmes Amount (SGD) 

Study Abroad Amount S$ 

COURSE FEE 5,300.00 

ADMINISTRATION FEE 880.00 

FPS INSURANCE FEE  209.40 
MEDICAL INSURANCE 
PREMIUM 100.00 

MATERIAL FEE 400.00 

EXAMINATION FEE  300.00 

SUB-TOTAL  7,189.40 

9% GST  647.05 

TOTAL  7,836.45 
WSQ Approval Course 

Service Challenges 
8 Hours Amount S$ 

COURSE FEE  218.00 

9% GST  19.62 

TOTAL 237.62 
 


